
Glen Ellyn Park District 
Board of Commissioners 

Regular Meeting 
May 16, 2017 

185 Spring Avenue 
7:00 p.m. 

 
Agenda 

  
I.  Call to Order 
 
II.  Roll Call of Commissioners 
 
III. Pledge of Allegiance 
 
IV. Changes to the Agenda 
 
V.  Public Participation 
 
VI. Consent Agenda:  All items in Section VII are included in the Consent Agenda by the Board and will be 

   enacted in one motion. There will be no separate discussion of these items unless a  
   Board Member so requests, in which event the item will be removed from the Agenda. 

  
 A.  Voucher List of Bills Totaling $654,451.41      
 B.  Minutes: April 11, 2017 Regular Meeting minutes and May 2, 2017 Workshop Meeting minutes  

   
VII. New Business 
 A. Audit Presentation 
 
VIII. Unfinished Business 
 A. Glen Ellyn Platform Tennis Court Bid 
 B. Parking Lots Improvement Bid 
 C. Newton Park Athletic Lights  
 D. Advisory Appointment Positions 

1. GEPD Citizens Finance Committee Liaison(s) 
2. Ackerman Sports and Fitness Center Advisory Committee Co-Chair(s) 
3. GEPD Citizen’s Environmental Advisory Committee Co-Chair(s) 
4. Friends of GEPD Foundation Liaison(s) 

 
IX.           Staff Reports 
 A. Finance Report (For Information Only) 
 
X. Commissioners’ Reports 
 

XI.         Adjourn   
  



Glen Ellyn Park District                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

Voucher List Presented to the Board of Commissioners          

To the Executive Director:                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

Treasurer:_________________________________________________             Date:__________________
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55 Special Recreation Fund 793.49

85 Asset Replacement Fund 7,059.74

94 Capital Improvements Fund  477,142.45

Accounts Payable
Voucher Approval Document

Warrant Request Date: 5/16/2017

The payment of the attached list of bills has been approved by the Park District Board of Commissioners and as of the 

date signed below, you are hereby authorized to pay them from the appropriate funds.    

Corporate Fund 43,542.63

Recreation Fund 125,913.10

Report Total: 654,451.41
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User:

Printed: 05/11/2017 - 10:31AM

cyocum

Computer Check Proof List by Vendor

Accounts Payable

Batch: 00006.05.2017

Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

Vendor: 100144 AALCO Manufacturing Company Check Sequence: 1 ACH Enabled: False

48902 Machine Pulleys  241.00 05/17/2017 20-30-100-530300-0000

 241.00Check Total:

Vendor: 103201 All Star Sports Instruction Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enabled: False

173101 Spring Classes  7,344.00 05/17/2017 20-21-000-525500-1261

 7,344.00Check Total:

Vendor: 103689 American Soccer Company, Inc. Check Sequence: 3 ACH Enabled: False

6456614 Soccer Uniforms  29.19 05/17/2017 20-21-000-535500-1120

 29.19Check Total:

Vendor: 100182 AMI Graphics, LLC Check Sequence: 4 ACH Enabled: False

827921 Sponsor Banners  173.59 05/17/2017 20-21-000-535500-1173

 173.59Check Total:

Vendor: 199285 Amoonjump4u.inc Check Sequence: 5 ACH Enabled: False

Flotilla Fest  600.00 05/17/2017 20-26-000-525500-6801

 600.00Check Total:

Vendor: 103965 Ancel, Glink, Diamond, Bush Check Sequence: 6 ACH Enabled: False

56873 4/2017 Attorney Fees  881.25 05/17/2017 10-00-000-521100-0000

 881.25Check Total:

Vendor: 103977 Anderson Pest Control Check Sequence: 7 ACH Enabled: False

 Pest Control 5/17  33.50 05/17/2017 10-10-000-521600-0000

 Pest Control 5/17  24.72 05/17/2017 20-30-150-521600-0000

 Pest Control 5/17  73.65 05/17/2017 20-30-200-521600-0000
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

 Pest Control 5/17  26.38 05/17/2017 20-00-000-521600-0000

 Pest Control 5/17  58.00 05/17/2017 20-30-100-521600-0000

 Pest Control 5/17  31.31 05/17/2017 20-30-500-521600-0000

 Pest Control 5/17  107.82 05/17/2017 20-30-450-521600-0000

 Pest Control 5/17  37.45 05/17/2017 20-30-300-521600-0000

 Pest Control 5/17  14.00 05/17/2017 20-21-000-525500-1236

 406.83Check Total:

Vendor: 104993 Aqua Pure Enterprises Inc. Check Sequence: 8 ACH Enabled: False

107748/56 Pool Chemicals  466.43 05/17/2017 20-30-500-530600-0000

 466.43Check Total:

Vendor: 198948 Artistic Trades, Inc. Check Sequence: 9 ACH Enabled: False

17-0425 Rehab/Paint Sign  655.00 05/17/2017 94-90-905-575110-0000

 655.00Check Total:

Vendor: 105319 ATTN: Tom O'Neil ASA Association Check Sequence: 10 ACH Enabled: False

Registration Fees  198.00 05/17/2017 20-21-000-525500-1101

 198.00Check Total:

Vendor: 105807 AT&T Check Sequence: 11 ACH Enabled: False

4/23-5/22/17 Service  65.00 05/17/2017 20-00-000-570300-0000

4/23-5/22/17 Service  159.21 05/17/2017 20-30-150-570300-0000

 224.21Check Total:

Vendor: 198915 Kathleen Baehl Check Sequence: 12 ACH Enabled: False

Preschool Supplies  262.08 05/17/2017 20-24-000-535500-4610

 262.08Check Total:

Vendor: 108315 Batteries Plus Check Sequence: 13 ACH Enabled: False

487107921-01 Batteries  43.90 05/17/2017 20-30-100-530300-0000

487107921-02 LED Bulbs  237.00 05/17/2017 20-30-100-530300-0000

487282241 Lightbulbs  75.20 05/17/2017 20-30-100-530300-0000

487283502 Batteries  117.66 05/17/2017 20-30-500-530300-0000

487284660 Exit Light Batteries  326.55 05/17/2017 20-30-100-530300-0000

487284696 Exit Light Batteries  258.30 05/17/2017 20-30-100-530300-0000

 1,058.61Check Total:
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

Vendor: 199882 Biltmore Refrigeration Check Sequence: 14 ACH Enabled: False

46369 Repair Refrigerator  247.17 05/17/2017 20-30-300-530210-0000

 247.17Check Total:

Vendor: 161208 Blue Tarp Financial Check Sequence: 15 ACH Enabled: False

37704234 Cart Tires  59.58 05/17/2017 10-10-000-530210-0000

 59.58Check Total:

Vendor: 110210 Caryn Borgetti Check Sequence: 16 ACH Enabled: False

207 Winter Classes  163.00 05/17/2017 20-22-000-525500-2351

 163.00Check Total:

Vendor: 110270 Boss Plumbing Corporation Check Sequence: 17 ACH Enabled: False

Install RPZ Sunset  1,950.00 05/17/2017 94-90-930-575110-0000

 1,950.00Check Total:

Vendor: 135160 BSN Sports Check Sequence: 18 ACH Enabled: False

98957150 Bases/Drag Mats  1,078.90 05/17/2017 20-21-000-535500-1111

98957150 Bases/Drag Mats  238.96 05/17/2017 20-21-000-535500-1232

98957150 Bases/Drag Mats  319.81 05/17/2017 10-10-000-530300-0000

Various Baseball Uniforms  18,456.50 05/17/2017 20-21-000-535500-1232

 20,094.17Check Total:

Vendor: 112895 Julie Carlson Check Sequence: 19 ACH Enabled: False

Preschool Supplies  384.49 05/17/2017 20-24-000-535500-4610

 384.49Check Total:

Vendor: 112970 Carquest Auto Parts Check Sequence: 20 ACH Enabled: False

Equipment Repairs  163.54 05/17/2017 10-10-000-530210-0000

 163.54Check Total:

Vendor: 170268 Cash Check Sequence: 21 ACH Enabled: False

Pool Startup Banks  1,200.00 05/17/2017 20-00-000-100200-0000

 1,200.00Check Total:

Vendor: 199384 Cedar Valley Express Blower, Inc. Check Sequence: 22 ACH Enabled: False

1450 Install Mulch District Wide  19,995.00 05/17/2017 94-90-000-575110-0000
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

 19,995.00Check Total:

Vendor: 113456 Central Turf & Irrigation Check Sequence: 23 ACH Enabled: False

7635047 Sprayer Nozzle  53.95 05/17/2017 10-10-000-530600-0000

 53.95Check Total:

Vendor: 114260 Nicholas Cinquegrani Check Sequence: 24 ACH Enabled: False

Conference Reimbursement  240.40 05/17/2017 10-00-000-585201-0000

 240.40Check Total:

Vendor: 199194 Jenny Clark Check Sequence: 25 ACH Enabled: False

4/17 Mileage  49.14 05/17/2017 20-00-000-585270-0000

 49.14Check Total:

Vendor: 199927 Clauss Brothers, Inc. Check Sequence: 26 ACH Enabled: False

25216 Playground Installation  3,150.00 05/17/2017 94-90-865-575120-0000

 3,150.00Check Total:

Vendor: 115285 ComEd Check Sequence: 27 ACH Enabled: False

3/21-4/19/17 Electric  30.96 05/17/2017 10-00-000-570100-0000

 30.96Check Total:

Vendor: 199836 Common Goals Soccer LLC Check Sequence: 28 ACH Enabled: False

Tournament Fees  650.00 05/17/2017 20-21-000-525500-1127

 650.00Check Total:

Vendor: 142399 Constellation Energy Services, Inc. Check Sequence: 29 ACH Enabled: False

3/13-4/11/17 Electric  2,751.51 05/17/2017 20-30-200-570100-0000

3/13-4/11/17 Electric  462.43 05/17/2017 10-00-000-570100-0000

3/13-4/11/17 Electric  1,683.31 05/17/2017 20-30-450-570100-0000

3/13-4/11/17 Electric  102.04 05/17/2017 20-30-150-570100-0000

3/13-4/11/17 Electric  207.17 05/17/2017 10-00-000-570100-0000

3/13-4/11/17 Electric  64.31 05/17/2017 10-00-000-570100-0000

3/13-4/11/17 Electric  2,419.89 05/17/2017 20-30-100-570100-0000

3/13-4/11/17 Electric  731.55 05/17/2017 20-30-350-570100-0000

3/13-4/11/17 Electric  522.22 05/17/2017 20-00-000-570100-0000

3/13-4/11/17 Electric  1,189.43 05/17/2017 20-30-500-570100-0000

3/13-4/11/17 Electric  20.88 05/17/2017 20-00-000-570100-0000
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3/13-4/11/17 Electric  58.60 05/17/2017 20-00-000-570100-0000

3/13-4/11/17 Electric  32.36 05/17/2017 20-00-000-570100-0000

3/13-4/11/17 Electric  169.24 05/17/2017 20-00-000-570100-0000

3/13-4/11/17 Electric  49.22 05/17/2017 10-00-000-570100-0000

3/13-4/11/17 Electric  243.37 05/17/2017 20-30-300-570100-0000

 10,707.53Check Total:

Vendor: 115438 Cooling Equipment Service, Inc. Check Sequence: 30 ACH Enabled: False

16219-1J Replaced RTU 8  3,880.00 05/17/2017 94-90-920-575110-0000

 3,880.00Check Total:

Vendor: 199199 COTG Check Sequence: 31 ACH Enabled: False

947249 Replaced Fuser Printer  247.58 05/17/2017 10-00-000-530200-0000

947249 Replaced Fuser Printer  247.57 05/17/2017 20-00-000-530200-0000

 495.15Check Total:

Vendor: 117803 Cindy Dayton Check Sequence: 32 ACH Enabled: False

Preschool Supplies  195.71 05/17/2017 20-24-000-535500-4610

 195.71Check Total:

Vendor: 199021 Deere & Company Check Sequence: 33 ACH Enabled: False

115731857 JD Z950R Mower  11,648.39 05/17/2017 85-10-000-575300-0000

115731857 Trade-InJD 2830A Mower -4,870.00 05/17/2017 85-10-000-485215-0000

 6,778.39Check Total:

Vendor: 117920 Mary Defiglia Check Sequence: 34 ACH Enabled: False

4/17 Mileage  69.76 05/17/2017 20-00-000-585270-0000

 69.76Check Total:

Vendor: 118510 Lisa Marie DiMaggio Check Sequence: 35 ACH Enabled: False

Spring Class  550.00 05/17/2017 20-22-000-525500-2358

 550.00Check Total:

Vendor: 199414 Divine Signs and Graphics Check Sequence: 36 ACH Enabled: False

24444 Freedom Four Map  260.00 05/17/2017 20-00-000-585175-0000

24488 Rules Signage  520.00 05/17/2017 20-30-300-530095-0000

24488 Banner Patches  10.00 05/17/2017 20-00-000-521650-0000
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-570100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-570100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-570100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-570100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-300-570100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=115438
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=115438
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c0ec6249-a8d0-4a8f-a3c3-ee6ebb7d61fd
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:94-90-920-575110-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=2c1cfd69-1b3f-4d0b-9af3-1f2f14b1bc1e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-530200-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=3f9d3787-0b0a-4ee2-a17d-8b085be42955
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-530200-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=117803
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=117803
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199021
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199021
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=0893f411-4bb9-460e-a24c-a806d34dda2d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:85-10-000-575300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=2ad2c8d7-d24f-453e-bc7e-ad7604076972
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:85-10-000-485215-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=117920
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=117920
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585270-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=118510
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=118510
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-22-000-525500-2358
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199414
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199414
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=739ba15a-efb9-44e5-8e59-33666521b5f7
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585175-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=014f6753-dba1-4477-95c7-86cce31a00a8
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-300-530095-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=1ce28712-b8e0-4557-8dfc-ff4ffaab142e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000


Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

 790.00Check Total:

Vendor: 198966 Doty & Sons Concrete Products Check Sequence: 37 ACH Enabled: False

63563 Ping Pong/Chess Tables  6,090.00 05/17/2017 94-90-905-575110-0000

 6,090.00Check Total:

Vendor: 123370 Elmhurst Park District Check Sequence: 38 ACH Enabled: False

Co-Op Trip  194.00 05/17/2017 20-25-000-525500-5702

Transportation Charges  349.00 05/17/2017 55-00-000-575350-0000

 543.00Check Total:

Vendor: 199465 Engineering Resource Associates, Inc. Check Sequence: 39 ACH Enabled: False

170111.01 Parking Lot Engineering  4,300.00 05/17/2017 94-90-920-575110-0000

 4,300.00Check Total:

Vendor: 125150 Esscoe, LLC Check Sequence: 40 ACH Enabled: False

26358 Repair Alarm Transmitter  1,001.48 05/17/2017 20-30-100-521600-0000

26494 Alarm Monitoring 5/17-7/17  225.00 05/17/2017 20-30-100-521600-0000

 1,226.48Check Total:

Vendor: 198979 Ferguson Enterprises, Inc. Check Sequence: 41 ACH Enabled: False

3851932 Water Main RPZ  1,972.46 05/17/2017 94-90-930-575110-0000

3866345 Metering Valves  442.60 05/17/2017 20-30-500-530210-0000

3866345-1 Faucet/Supply Lines  98.74 05/17/2017 10-10-000-550300-0000

 2,513.80Check Total:

Vendor: 199573 First Bankcard Check Sequence: 42 ACH Enabled: False

Babicz Adobe-Creative Cloud  26.56 05/17/2017 20-21-000-525500-1232

Babicz Adobe-Creative Cloud  26.55 05/17/2017 20-21-000-525500-1161

Babicz Ellyn's-Baseball Party  500.00 05/17/2017 20-21-000-535500-1233

Babicz Noodles-Staff Lunch  48.85 05/17/2017 20-21-000-535500-1141

Babicz Longstreth-Supplies  150.00 05/17/2017 20-21-000-535500-1171

Babicz RugbyImports-Flags  768.64 05/17/2017 20-21-000-535500-1280

Babicz Pizza King-Tournament  60.00 05/17/2017 20-21-000-535500-1172

Babicz Amazon-Office Supplies  73.50 05/17/2017 10-00-000-530100-0000

Babicz Amazon-Office Supplies  73.50 05/17/2017 20-00-000-530100-0000

Babicz Ellyns-Volunteer Party  512.00 05/17/2017 20-21-000-535500-1232

Babicz Papa Johns-Tournament  365.25 05/17/2017 20-21-000-535500-1172
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=198966
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=198966
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=ee3fd278-8718-403a-9279-77e2138140d5
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:94-90-905-575110-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=123370
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=123370
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-25-000-525500-5702
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:55-00-000-575350-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199465
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199465
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=f87a4cdc-7476-4ebf-8309-f40335201514
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:94-90-920-575110-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=125150
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=125150
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=02b7d171-4d6d-47ec-a169-8ed2e5bb3b1c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-521600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=98027066-7bfa-49ba-8f74-ae9143bf37d5
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-521600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=198979
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=198979
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=78bc0ae6-cb5d-4b99-8253-b06e8ac84bd6
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:94-90-930-575110-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=4060bdc4-502f-41cc-a3aa-09c8cbab71d2
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-530210-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=a03d70ef-8937-4b7f-a065-e8148c67f839
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-550300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199573
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199573
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=bcea14fd-db4e-4d12-a6e7-77dda24e407c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1232
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=ee3e2308-4e9d-4d31-b811-74c094cb8932
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1161
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=33d5def7-b3fb-4084-b689-8bbdf7cc0d87
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1233
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=0fcb4777-eab4-4155-b8ad-f04b0916bd5e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1141
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=cc1fe9a2-2bfe-438e-b71e-c01ab8daa511
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1171
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=a27b099c-c7bd-4436-86a3-a1ca5021711e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1280
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=5396af41-5310-4511-bb23-bfac58d0ba6e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1172
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=7e35b831-8ea2-429f-b0d1-ff54f7e3bed3
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-530100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=1307c64e-0797-45b8-8eb7-0b70aceb0685
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-530100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=9e2a577f-d549-46b0-9b43-03565b1315a7
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1232
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=9d7aa615-c49a-409c-9f1e-ebc1b20c6e11
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1172


Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

Babicz World Rugby-Rugby Balls  28.52 05/17/2017 20-21-000-535500-1280

Cinquegrani WOW-Sunset Internet  5.00 05/17/2017 20-30-500-570300-0000

Cinquegrani Amazon-Docking Stations  428.40 05/17/2017 20-00-000-540550-0000

Cinquegrani Amazon-Toner Cartridge  84.00 05/17/2017 10-00-000-530100-0000

Cinquegrani Amazon-Hotspot Charger  13.16 05/17/2017 10-00-000-540550-0000

Cinquegrani Amazon-Monitors/Cables  275.20 05/17/2017 20-00-000-540550-0000

Cinquegrani Jewel-Concessions  20.78 05/17/2017 20-30-300-530095-0000

Clark Wristbands-Open Gym  180.60 05/17/2017 20-30-100-535500-0000

Clark EZ Facilities-Scheduling  206.47 05/17/2017 20-30-100-521600-0000

Clark Amazon-Channel Modulator  37.62 05/17/2017 20-30-100-530102-0000

Clark Pickleball Central-Pickleballs  77.33 05/17/2017 20-30-100-535500-0000

Clark Power Systems-Bosu Balls  599.96 05/17/2017 20-30-100-530102-0000

Clark Gaiam-Fitness Supplies  223.82 05/17/2017 20-30-100-530102-0000

Clark Amazon-Audio Cables  30.34 05/17/2017 20-30-100-530102-0000

Clark Les Mills-Group Fitness  203.00 05/17/2017 20-30-100-521600-0000

Clark Pace-Channel Modulators  189.76 05/17/2017 20-30-100-530102-0000

Clark Jewel-Coffee  11.96 05/17/2017 20-30-100-530300-0000

Clark Highland Design-Paint Samples  10.00 05/17/2017 20-30-100-530300-0000

Clark Sunhouse-Coat Rack  390.00 05/17/2017 20-30-100-530300-0000

Clark Highland Designs-Cubby Shelf  783.00 05/17/2017 20-30-100-530300-0000

Clark Amazon-Speedbag  55.98 05/17/2017 20-30-100-530102-0000

Clark Audio Resources-Transmitter  384.00 05/17/2017 20-30-100-530102-0000

Clark Elkay-Fountain Repair  22.66 05/17/2017 20-30-100-530300-0000

Esposito WSPN-Philanthropic Awards  50.00 05/17/2017 20-00-000-585800-0000

Harris USPS-PO Box  64.00 05/17/2017 10-00-000-585150-0000

Harris Chick-fil-A-Staff Meeting  142.43 05/17/2017 10-00-000-585290-0000

Harris Chick-fil-A-Staff Meeting  142.42 05/17/2017 20-00-000-585290-0000

Hopkins Rosatis-Staff Meeting  188.93 05/17/2017 10-00-000-585290-0000

Kleefisch Auto Icemakers-Concessions  85.00 05/17/2017 20-30-500-530095-0000

Kleefisch Direct Promo-Wristbands  451.56 05/17/2017 20-30-500-530910-0000

Kleefisch Walmart-Tween Night  9.92 05/17/2017 20-30-100-535500-0000

Kleefisch Rosatis-Tween Night  144.31 05/17/2017 20-30-100-535500-0000

Marquez Naperville PD-Field Trip  50.00 05/17/2017 20-24-000-525500-4625

Marquez iTunes-Dance Music  1.29 05/17/2017 20-26-000-535500-6817

Marquez GEPD-Field Trips  175.00 05/17/2017 20-24-000-525500-4631

Marquez Walmart-Egg Hunt Supplies  28.02 05/17/2017 20-26-000-535500-6820

Marquez Walmart-Dance Supplies  2.91 05/17/2017 20-26-000-535500-6817

Marquez Walmart-Senior Luncheon  49.27 05/17/2017 20-25-000-535500-5728

Marquez Revolution-Dance Costumes  44.99 05/17/2017 20-26-000-535500-6817

Marquez Escape Room-Field Trip  362.50 05/17/2017 20-24-000-525500-4631

Marquez Chicago Cubs-Senior Trip  412.75 05/17/2017 20-25-000-525500-5702

Marquez USPS-Dance Return  9.85 05/17/2017 20-26-000-535500-6817

Marquez Revolution-Costumes  135.97 05/17/2017 20-26-000-535500-6817
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=ce443a59-958c-49cf-a71e-8ae03625b7d7
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1280
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c6fc6630-c0dc-4db7-a5d9-184d98fe56d0
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-570300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=f38f7a94-bed1-4faa-b015-8350eeac556f
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-540550-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=b5fe3bda-f94c-48c4-b67b-ec40676cb94f
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-530100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=23fc5acb-e5d7-4cd5-8312-2f2ad5554318
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-540550-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c2de795a-ed16-4935-8224-c66203739af4
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-540550-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=bad00756-a6be-4b1e-9faa-4603ddeed779
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-300-530095-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=577942a3-f974-4506-8bfe-2d0c21f4b480
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-535500-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=6260f206-1cbb-4f80-b8ea-146249d19efe
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-521600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=b10c06ce-7ced-4eef-850f-09d42b775c09
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-530102-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=a11941a3-9a6a-4d73-9795-a1472ecb37f7
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-535500-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=a4c6b5a0-03a8-4ae7-8025-b9b7ada71bf6
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-530102-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=42528352-b946-44ab-b754-81f2ed235f39
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-530102-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=591f359d-7e7f-4115-bfaa-22dd32f92706
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-530102-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=5bdfc20a-f9ed-43fc-9b8a-eb9ecdc167e7
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-521600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=2459f9ef-1ddb-438f-aac5-c077212764ff
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-530102-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=56419e19-f7e1-4063-a1dc-789f08edcf58
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-530300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=9082d0d1-d61c-411a-aa8f-b51d4245477a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-530300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=83c0342d-0655-49b0-a5e0-9832b3c5a95f
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-530300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=4ffbdf7a-68a3-41ce-bbb8-21964fb1bd35
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-530300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=4c94ac75-0f76-4646-92cf-5e288ae0b043
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-530102-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=47ac6716-db81-4675-bf6a-b775840468ac
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-530102-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=945a8421-05cb-4e5c-87d7-fe2dc79648cf
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-530300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=d0c9d963-a824-4943-97ed-289c1c90c302
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585800-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=034edb76-1069-40e8-9606-b32fe1875126
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-585150-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=a1621dbe-a4af-4e6e-a646-b66e0fe3697a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-585290-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=2a6a2982-7ef2-4371-91c4-bedb0ff32d27
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585290-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=089e856d-4939-4e09-8bf4-b0c3bed90e3c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-585290-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=62ec57e9-06be-4626-acc7-3afb5aec5256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-530095-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=5c6ac3ca-6851-4453-b183-c404f39b2364
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-530910-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=5bf35cee-b75c-45b0-857b-2c8c44347d87
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-535500-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c0a2b13a-c4a8-4e92-9336-5d9f15df9894
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-535500-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=05fa47d1-133f-4bb1-9263-978c0c5d2999
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-525500-4625
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=793b38c5-7413-4a30-bfed-fd3072755bd8
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-26-000-535500-6817
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=d7282915-8494-4ce3-af7f-0cf4d1bbb343
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-525500-4631
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=44106e0b-5035-41aa-bd38-e6431028e34d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-26-000-535500-6820
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=70642bee-385f-4ae8-9c3e-48ac1a62b4b2
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-26-000-535500-6817
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=4f8e71f6-53ec-46da-b955-85df0ce2d4b9
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-25-000-535500-5728
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=fb26a4fd-5e0e-4bee-8b0c-754862deef3e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-26-000-535500-6817
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=70e094c4-fb33-4b4e-91b0-959c99803c5d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-525500-4631
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=b4f757fb-41f2-48a4-9e56-5b93daff24a8
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-25-000-525500-5702
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=ae114abe-f06a-4346-a5ae-8eae87554b51
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-26-000-535500-6817
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=1b5f6bb7-e502-4469-ab36-b51cd65ea04c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-26-000-535500-6817


Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

Marquez Hobby Lobby-Felt  35.10 05/17/2017 20-26-000-535500-6817

Marquez Art.com-Props  123.03 05/17/2017 20-26-000-535500-6817

Marquez Shindigz-Props  134.58 05/17/2017 20-26-000-535500-6817

Marquez Walmart-Bingo Snacks  2.98 05/17/2017 20-25-000-535500-5728

Okray Facebook-Social Media  34.26 05/17/2017 20-00-000-521650-0000

Okray Amazon-USB Drive  30.26 05/17/2017 20-00-000-521650-0000

Okray Adobe-Creative Cloud  49.99 05/17/2017 20-00-000-521650-0000

Okray KidList-Advertising  525.00 05/17/2017 20-00-000-521650-0000

Okray Etsy-Artwork  3.95 05/17/2017 20-00-000-521650-0000

Okray Etsy-Artwork  52.06 05/17/2017 20-00-000-521650-0000

Okray Kwik Covers-Tablecovers  107.33 05/17/2017 20-00-000-585100-0000

Okray UPrinting-Incentive Cards  76.44 05/17/2017 20-00-000-521650-0000

Okray UPrinting-Business Cards  38.61 05/17/2017 20-00-000-521700-0000

Okray ZoHo-Sponsorship  7.00 05/17/2017 20-00-000-585175-0000

Okray Mailchimp-Email Marketing  97.50 05/17/2017 20-00-000-521650-0000

Okray Mailchimp-Email Marketing  30.00 05/17/2017 20-30-100-521650-0000

Okray WSPN-Advertising  50.00 05/17/2017 20-00-000-585800-0000

Okray Amazon-Minicades  99.98 05/17/2017 20-30-100-521650-0000

Okray Amazon-File Cabinet  75.99 05/17/2017 20-00-000-521650-0000

Okray Amazon-Signcades  176.85 05/17/2017 20-00-000-585175-0000

Okray Adobe-Stock Photos  29.99 05/17/2017 20-00-000-530450-0000

Okray Snapchat-Custom Geofilter  31.52 05/17/2017 20-00-000-585175-0000

Robinson Fun Express-Crafts  81.80 05/17/2017 20-24-000-535500-4610

Robinson Insect Lore-Butterfly Larve  64.79 05/17/2017 20-24-000-535500-4610

Robinson Walmart-Preschool Supplies  23.70 05/17/2017 20-24-000-535500-4610

Robinson Amazon-Egg Hunt Supplies  64.97 05/17/2017 20-26-000-535500-6820

Robinson Amazon-Preschool Supplies  25.10 05/17/2017 20-24-000-535500-4610

Robinson Cosley Zoo-Field Trip  196.00 05/17/2017 20-24-000-535500-4610

Robinson Acorn Naturalist-Program Supplies  513.85 05/17/2017 20-22-000-535500-2375

Robinson Amazon-Binding Combs  16.86 05/17/2017 20-24-000-535500-4610

Robinson Old Time Pottery-Plates  23.04 05/17/2017 20-24-000-535500-4610

Robinson Acorn Naturalist-Butterfly Nets  44.91 05/17/2017 20-22-000-535500-2375

Thomas Lens-Zip Ties  7.19 05/17/2017 20-21-000-535500-1127

Thomas NISL-Player Cards  448.05 05/17/2017 20-21-000-525500-1127

 12,740.21Check Total:

Vendor: 128650 Forest Preserve of DuPage Cty. Check Sequence: 43 ACH Enabled: False

Annual Maryknoll IGA Payment  150,000.00 05/17/2017 94-90-880-575900-0000

 150,000.00Check Total:

Vendor: 199283 Stephanie Frantz Check Sequence: 44 ACH Enabled: False
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=94c4df14-5912-467e-bb47-051c3c78a3e5
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-26-000-535500-6817
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=931370e7-966f-42fb-82e1-dde69b65b263
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-26-000-535500-6817
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=a55c984d-d1cb-4945-bb93-1e3f88a59559
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-26-000-535500-6817
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=2e997be4-3d57-4432-94e5-e1a5c8a95707
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-25-000-535500-5728
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=1d94dc64-2bce-482f-86be-e48751ae6d85
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=d1f7623a-5e79-45d4-86ef-85efd9d252af
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=aed86f88-8d37-4f6d-90f8-e60d0f01a077
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=daa88ee2-253b-48d4-8719-7d2253270e81
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=f5844fc1-2e89-498d-93ba-88e4f2386a28
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=af97cfc3-afc5-470b-98cc-b9919c9a4aff
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=cf0f710e-29e3-4a24-b06f-1f8749d65e36
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=2a4ecb01-9cdb-48cf-abd9-616c614030a1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=627f3a91-3654-43ac-962b-613545e63983
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521700-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=023c66c9-5f45-48bc-8ead-1dc1da48c991
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585175-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=f0f94a7b-6f8a-4d39-af88-c8e1d5cee270
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=70ef86a3-a821-4fb2-819e-8688814020a4
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=9b4246c0-17be-4dbd-9054-9959bda42ac1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585800-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=df627103-0c2d-454e-9635-c522c55ffe0f
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=2de3ac17-a9c4-4d32-81f7-f2d3cc21a025
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=43c5b71f-40b5-47a0-9027-4bdd7c73254f
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585175-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=ec62f286-c3d1-4324-a3a7-294c07b57ca7
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-530450-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=fc94fefb-9975-4fef-90cd-1754bc25ddf2
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585175-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=d8bbfbf6-6f9a-4612-86d1-d3ed6e50b71b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c745069e-4499-4403-8473-ff7e23a25fe6
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=ca69edcb-4b0a-43b8-a896-83d99adb7809
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=8f0a1c45-a4e0-4b78-9e49-a7efd08c9b4b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-26-000-535500-6820
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=cfb0cac1-0cfa-47c2-a4c7-e75ad7a50130
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=55a6ad7a-2cac-4c15-8c20-681da02eaba8
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=52e83d84-8acf-4cab-a846-d353c831ceea
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-22-000-535500-2375
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=b0194bae-ef50-42d5-9f7d-8706d2ef838c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=67151594-883e-4213-970e-957d580c3ae1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=2ef4c250-1e46-4933-a85a-174732f449bd
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-22-000-535500-2375
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=e2635360-1009-48ac-8876-8463a6d3f368
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1127
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=2c220dd3-7809-4e3b-bb06-3e33d98d66d6
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1127
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=128650
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=128650
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:94-90-880-575900-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199283
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199283


Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

42617 Winter Classes  400.00 05/17/2017 20-22-000-525500-2364

 400.00Check Total:

Vendor: 129187 Renae Frigo Check Sequence: 45 ACH Enabled: False

Program Supplies  136.62 05/17/2017 20-22-000-535500-2375

 136.62Check Total:

Vendor: 199261 George Gelfer Check Sequence: 46 ACH Enabled: False

Tournament Reimbursement  264.18 05/17/2017 20-21-000-525500-1127

 264.18Check Total:

Vendor: 199898 Glen Ellyn Historical Society Check Sequence: 47 ACH Enabled: False

Historical Plaque Application  150.00 05/17/2017 20-00-000-585800-0000

 150.00Check Total:

Vendor: 132080 Gold Medal-Chicago, Inc. Check Sequence: 48 ACH Enabled: False

322466 Concession Supplies  641.33 05/17/2017 20-30-300-530095-0000

 641.33Check Total:

Vendor: 132271 Grainger, Inc. Check Sequence: 49 ACH Enabled: False

RTU Filters  232.86 05/17/2017 20-30-200-530300-0000

RTU Filters  232.86 05/17/2017 20-30-450-530300-0000

 465.72Check Total:

Vendor: 132395 Graphics III Paper Check Sequence: 50 ACH Enabled: False

591582/81/77 Report Paper  117.91 05/17/2017 10-00-000-530100-0000

591582/81/77 Report Paper  117.91 05/17/2017 20-00-000-530100-0000

591582/81/77 Report Paper  44.26 05/17/2017 20-24-000-535500-4610

591582/81/77 Report Paper  73.90 05/17/2017 20-30-100-530100-0000

 353.98Check Total:

Vendor: 132749 Nora Greeno Check Sequence: 51 ACH Enabled: False

Preschool Supplies  216.13 05/17/2017 20-24-000-535500-4610

 216.13Check Total:

Vendor: 132968 Grower Equipment & Supple Company Check Sequence: 52 ACH Enabled: False

63262 Sprayer Repairs  153.19 05/17/2017 10-10-000-530210-0000
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=faa5e6e8-9cb5-42ed-960d-801d64f0fbe9
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-22-000-525500-2364
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=129187
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=129187
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-22-000-535500-2375
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199261
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199261
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1127
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199898
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199898
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585800-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=132080
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=132080
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=50bc1d46-30b8-482f-825a-c45d8c870a75
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-300-530095-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=132271
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=132271
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-200-530300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-450-530300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=132395
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=132395
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=8f77ff58-7c92-4b59-97b2-cc186678ef1c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-530100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c6c2c704-7af8-470b-bf58-109ba705d496
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-530100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=f6eb943b-44ca-4416-8338-37c4a4e8ddc6
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=178106f4-324d-4a3d-a924-c57f3800bc96
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-530100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=132749
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=132749
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=132968
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=132968
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=b0baf45b-8e79-46cd-bf22-0b8e8a23eb26
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-530210-0000


Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

 153.19Check Total:

Vendor: 133300 Tracy Gustello Check Sequence: 53 ACH Enabled: False

Preschool Supplies  105.78 05/17/2017 20-24-000-535500-4610

 105.78Check Total:

Vendor: 199603 Halogen Supply Company Check Sequence: 54 ACH Enabled: False

439944 440W 120V Cords -257.00 05/17/2017 94-90-930-575180-0000

499941/840/524 440W 120V Cords  1,306.41 05/17/2017 94-90-930-575180-0000

 1,049.41Check Total:

Vendor: 135825 Heritage FS Inc. Check Sequence: 55 ACH Enabled: False

070713 4/17 Diesel Fuel  729.06 05/17/2017 10-10-000-530500-0000

 729.06Check Total:

Vendor: 141739 Illinois Girls Lacrosse Association Check Sequence: 56 ACH Enabled: False

912 Spring League Fees  4,218.00 05/17/2017 20-21-000-525500-1174

 4,218.00Check Total:

Vendor: 142480 Invex Design Check Sequence: 57 ACH Enabled: False

1026 Custom Scheduling System  700.00 05/17/2017 20-00-000-521600-0000

 700.00Check Total:

Vendor: 199484 Kate Jaskowiak Check Sequence: 58 ACH Enabled: False

Preschool Supplies  69.90 05/17/2017 20-24-000-535500-4610

 69.90Check Total:

Vendor: 148305 Rebecca Karales Check Sequence: 59 ACH Enabled: False

4/17 Mileage  18.36 05/17/2017 20-00-000-585270-0000

 18.36Check Total:

Vendor: 199921 Kay Park Recreation Check Sequence: 60 ACH Enabled: False

178519 4 Seat Pedal Boat  2,194.50 05/17/2017 20-00-000-541250-0000

 2,194.50Check Total:

Vendor: 151470 Landscape Material Check Sequence: 61 ACH Enabled: False
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=133300
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=133300
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199603
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199603
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=64d4b572-2b50-4ed9-a141-10842f05eec3
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:94-90-930-575180-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=7817418e-99e4-4b8f-944b-f0d96f1d5b6b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:94-90-930-575180-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=135825
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=135825
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=7fd8c01d-b70b-43ea-8f7a-31814fe4c07a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-530500-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=141739
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=141739
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=08fe350d-1a27-48cb-8dd2-c5cea9810cf0
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1174
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=142480
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=142480
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c303455c-08d4-4c81-a920-bef429e697f0
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199484
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199484
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=148305
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=148305
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585270-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199921
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199921
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=e42ff776-f597-4af6-b7d4-1ddcdd1069fd
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-541250-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=151470
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=151470


Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

24236/3787 Topsoil  171.00 05/17/2017 10-10-000-550500-0000

 171.00Check Total:

Vendor: 199859 Jim Laubinger Check Sequence: 62 ACH Enabled: False

Tournament Fees  516.00 05/17/2017 20-21-000-525500-1233

 516.00Check Total:

Vendor: 152045 Len's Ace Hardware Check Sequence: 63 ACH Enabled: False

Screws/Connectors  14.16 05/17/2017 20-30-500-530300-0000

Zip Ties/Scrapper/Chisels  68.32 05/17/2017 10-10-000-530300-0000

Softball Keys  75.76 05/17/2017 20-21-000-535500-1111

PVC Caps  19.27 05/17/2017 10-10-000-521315-0000

PVC  8.60 05/17/2017 10-10-000-521315-0000

Hornet/Wasp Spray  47.88 05/17/2017 10-10-000-530600-0000

Party Wagon Keys  17.93 05/17/2017 10-10-000-530900-0000

Rope  26.97 05/17/2017 10-10-000-530300-0000

Zip Ties  18.87 05/17/2017 10-10-000-530300-0000

Signs/Buckets  26.02 05/17/2017 20-30-200-530600-0000

Glass Plinko Game  13.49 05/17/2017 20-30-300-530345-0000

Door Sign  1.79 05/17/2017 20-30-450-530600-0000

Gasket Cap  12.55 05/17/2017 10-10-000-550200-0000

Rope/Cords  31.44 05/17/2017 10-10-000-530300-0000

Tool Set  71.99 05/17/2017 10-10-000-530300-0000

Tailpiece  17.98 05/17/2017 10-10-000-550200-0000

Soccer Keys  44.82 05/17/2017 20-21-000-535500-1127

 517.84Check Total:

Vendor: 199518 Petra Limbrunner Check Sequence: 64 ACH Enabled: False

Preschool Supplies  109.06 05/17/2017 20-24-000-535500-4610

 109.06Check Total:

Vendor: 199926 Linblad Constuction Company of Joliet, Inc. Check Sequence: 65 ACH Enabled: False

Install Concrete Sidewalk Lake Ellyn  43,560.00 05/17/2017 94-90-865-575110-0000

 43,560.00Check Total:

Vendor: 154610 Market Access Corporation Check Sequence: 66 ACH Enabled: False

4707 Special Use Permits  700.00 05/17/2017 20-30-150-521205-0000

 700.00Check Total:
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

Vendor: 198983 Stacey Martinez Check Sequence: 67 ACH Enabled: False

207 Winter Classes  180.00 05/17/2017 20-22-000-525500-2351

 180.00Check Total:

Vendor: 156220 McMaster Carr Supply Check Sequence: 68 ACH Enabled: False

25102991 Zip Ties  23.52 05/17/2017 10-10-000-530300-0000

 23.52Check Total:

Vendor: 156599 Menard's Check Sequence: 69 ACH Enabled: False

48875 Light Fixture/Bulbs  72.01 05/17/2017 20-30-500-530210-0000

50395 Hose Reel/Hoses/Nuts  280.21 05/17/2017 20-30-300-530345-0000

50650 Nature Class Supplies  11.89 05/17/2017 20-22-000-535500-2375

50886 Spikes/Nails/Spade  109.08 05/17/2017 10-10-000-530300-0000

51156 Valve Box/Blades  44.96 05/17/2017 10-10-000-521315-0000

51780 Garden Sprouts Supplies  126.70 05/17/2017 20-22-000-535500-2375

 644.85Check Total:

Vendor: 199925 Mercury Screen Printing Check Sequence: 70 ACH Enabled: False

4516 Lacrosse Shirts  1,950.00 05/17/2017 20-21-000-535500-1172

 1,950.00Check Total:

Vendor: 199481 N.T.I. Linen Inc. Check Sequence: 71 ACH Enabled: False

32374 Fitness Towels  936.25 05/17/2017 20-30-100-530300-0000

 936.25Check Total:

Vendor: 159801 National Seed Check Sequence: 72 ACH Enabled: False

568095 Athletic Mix/Spreader  2,253.90 05/17/2017 10-10-000-550400-0000

568203 Shade Mix  862.50 05/17/2017 10-10-000-550400-0000

 3,116.40Check Total:

Vendor: 199315 Neptune Benson Check Sequence: 73 ACH Enabled: False

67656/8361 Regenerative Media Filter  118,928.00 05/17/2017 94-90-930-575110-0000

 118,928.00Check Total:

Vendor: 161205 Nicor Gas Check Sequence: 74 ACH Enabled: False

3/28-4/27/17 Gas  61.56 05/17/2017 10-00-000-570200-0000
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

 61.56Check Total:

Vendor: 199922 Lori Niforatos Check Sequence: 75 ACH Enabled: False

Cheer Supplies  37.44 05/17/2017 20-21-000-535500-1241

 37.44Check Total:

Vendor: 161137 North American Check Sequence: 76 ACH Enabled: False

8504457 Hand Soap  186.33 05/17/2017 20-30-100-530300-0000

 186.33Check Total:

Vendor: 163300 Office Depot Check Sequence: 77 ACH Enabled: False

Office Supplies  18.76 05/17/2017 10-00-000-530100-0000

Office Supplies  18.77 05/17/2017 20-00-000-530100-0000

Office Supplies  45.83 05/17/2017 10-00-000-530100-0000

Office Supplies  45.83 05/17/2017 20-00-000-530100-0000

 129.19Check Total:

Vendor: 162999 Official Finders Check Sequence: 78 ACH Enabled: False

4/17 Umpire Fees  525.00 05/17/2017 20-21-000-525500-1111

4/17 Umpire Fees  55.00 05/17/2017 20-21-000-525500-1112

4/17 Umpire Fees  1,525.00 05/17/2017 20-21-000-525500-1232

4/17 Umpire Fees  1,824.00 05/17/2017 20-21-000-525500-1233

 3,929.00Check Total:

Vendor: 167080 PACHS II/Northwestern Med Occ Health Check Sequence: 79 ACH Enabled: False

201561 Random Drug Testing  83.70 05/17/2017 10-00-000-585820-0000

 83.70Check Total:

Vendor: 117155 Paddock Publications Check Sequence: 80 ACH Enabled: False

Legal Ad  89.70 05/17/2017 10-00-000-521150-0000

 89.70Check Total:

Vendor: 168768 Paetec Check Sequence: 81 ACH Enabled: False

4/8-5/7/17 Facility Lines  511.65 05/17/2017 20-30-100-570300-0000

 511.65Check Total:

Vendor: 168990 Diana Palermo Check Sequence: 82 ACH Enabled: False
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

Preschool Supplies  33.97 05/17/2017 20-24-000-535500-4610

 33.97Check Total:

Vendor: 101134 PDRMA Check Sequence: 83 ACH Enabled: False

4/17 Health Insurance  4,556.48 05/17/2017 10-00-000-565100-0000

4/17 Health Insurance  11,720.09 05/17/2017 10-10-000-565100-0000

4/17 Health Insurance  10,057.43 05/17/2017 20-00-000-565100-0000

4/17 Health Insurance  2,640.28 05/17/2017 20-30-100-565100-0000

4/17 Health Insurance  186.85 05/17/2017 20-30-150-565100-0000

4/17 Health Insurance  301.83 05/17/2017 20-30-200-565100-0000

4/17 Health Insurance  157.26 05/17/2017 20-30-300-565100-0000

4/17 Health Insurance  177.91 05/17/2017 20-30-350-565100-0000

4/17 Health Insurance  157.26 05/17/2017 20-30-400-565100-0000

4/17 Health Insurance  1,114.28 05/17/2017 20-30-450-565100-0000

4/17 Health Insurance  563.56 05/17/2017 20-30-500-565100-0000

4/17 Health Insurance  444.49 05/17/2017 55-00-000-565100-0000

4/17 Property Insurance  5,188.44 05/17/2017 10-00-000-560600-0000

4/17 Liability Insurance  2,546.66 05/17/2017 10-00-000-560600-0000

4/17 Workers Compensation Insurance  4,179.58 05/17/2017 10-00-000-560200-0000

4/17 Employment Practice Insurance  884.37 05/17/2017 10-00-000-560600-0000

4/17 Pollution Liability Insurance  154.58 05/17/2017 10-00-000-560600-0000

 45,031.35Check Total:

Vendor: 170852 Pioneer Manufacturing Company Check Sequence: 84 ACH Enabled: False

Field Paint  830.00 05/17/2017 20-21-000-535500-1280

Field Paint  833.00 05/17/2017 20-21-000-535500-1120

Field Paint  833.00 05/17/2017 20-21-000-535500-1172

 2,496.00Check Total:

Vendor: 171043 Plaques Plus, Inc. Check Sequence: 85 ACH Enabled: False

C0420-55 Soccer Trophies  2,299.50 05/17/2017 20-21-000-535500-1120

 2,299.50Check Total:

Vendor: 199054 Playpower LT Farmington, Inc. Check Sequence: 86 ACH Enabled: False

1400209409 Lake Ellyn Playground  110,610.85 05/17/2017 94-90-865-575110-0000

 110,610.85Check Total:

Vendor: 171395 Porter Pipe and Supply Co. Check Sequence: 87 ACH Enabled: False

11578939 Adapters  588.58 05/17/2017 94-90-930-575180-0000
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

 588.58Check Total:

Vendor: 199897 Alexis Prior Check Sequence: 88 ACH Enabled: False

Eyeglasses Reimbursement  173.60 05/17/2017 20-00-000-585990-0000

 173.60Check Total:

Vendor: 172915 Quality Blueprint, Inc. Check Sequence: 89 ACH Enabled: False

82491 Babcock Copies  10.00 05/17/2017 10-10-000-530100-0000

 10.00Check Total:

Vendor: 131601 Revere Electric Check Sequence: 90 ACH Enabled: False

S3249589 Window Switch  14.91 05/17/2017 20-30-200-550300-0000

 14.91Check Total:

Vendor: 174978 Jeannie Robinson Check Sequence: 91 ACH Enabled: False

3/17 & 4/17 Mileage  74.52 05/17/2017 20-00-000-585270-0000

 74.52Check Total:

Vendor: 149156 Rock 'N' Kids, Inc. Check Sequence: 92 ACH Enabled: False

GESP17 Spring Classes  1,372.00 05/17/2017 20-22-000-525500-2331

 1,372.00Check Total:

Vendor: 175540 Roselynn Fashions, LTD Check Sequence: 93 ACH Enabled: False

20170364 Freedom Four Shirts  5,932.60 05/17/2017 20-21-000-535500-1201

 5,932.60Check Total:

Vendor: 199058 Rotary Club of Glen Ellyn Check Sequence: 94 ACH Enabled: False

6720 5/17 & 6/17 Dues  73.50 05/17/2017 20-00-000-585250-0000

6720 5/17 & 6/17 Dues  73.50 05/17/2017 10-00-000-585250-0000

 147.00Check Total:

Vendor: 178058 Seminole Sports, LLC Check Sequence: 95 ACH Enabled: False

Tournament Fees  495.00 05/17/2017 20-21-000-525500-1233

 495.00Check Total:

Vendor: 178125 Service Sanitations Check Sequence: 96 ACH Enabled: False
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

7328276/30590 4/17 Port O Let Rentals  125.62 05/17/2017 10-10-000-521600-0000

7333047 5/17 Port O Let Rentals  8.66 05/17/2017 20-21-000-535500-1127

7335070/1/6 5/17 Port O Let Rentals  363.99 05/17/2017 10-10-000-521600-0000

7335078 5/17 Port O Let Rentals  121.33 05/17/2017 94-90-865-575110-0000

Various  Port O Let Rentals  206.33 05/17/2017 20-21-000-525500-1127

Various  Port O Let Rentals  448.99 05/17/2017 20-21-000-525500-1232

 1,274.92Check Total:

Vendor: 199065 Servicemaster Commercial Check Sequence: 97 ACH Enabled: False

185269 5/17 Janitorial Services  2,350.00 05/17/2017 20-30-450-521600-0000

 2,350.00Check Total:

Vendor: 178253 Debra Shakin Check Sequence: 98 ACH Enabled: False

Adventuretime Supplies  119.51 05/17/2017 20-24-000-535500-4643

 119.51Check Total:

Vendor: 178275 Shaw Media Check Sequence: 99 ACH Enabled: False

Print Advertising  307.97 05/17/2017 20-00-000-521650-0000

 307.97Check Total:

Vendor: 178569 Mary Sherwin Check Sequence: 100 ACH Enabled: False

Preschool Supplies  21.25 05/17/2017 20-24-000-535500-4610

 21.25Check Total:

Vendor: 178570 Sherwin Williams Co. Check Sequence: 101 ACH Enabled: False

5001-3 Prairie Path Sign Paint  138.83 05/17/2017 94-90-905-575110-0000

 138.83Check Total:

Vendor: 199260 Single Path, LLC Check Sequence: 102 ACH Enabled: False

Server Project  8,147.99 05/17/2017 94-90-000-575110-0000

 8,147.99Check Total:

Vendor: 181118 Staples Advantage Check Sequence: 103 ACH Enabled: False

Office Supplies  59.97 05/17/2017 10-00-000-530100-0000

Office Supplies  59.96 05/17/2017 20-00-000-530100-0000

 119.93Check Total:
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

Vendor: 182050 Suburban Door Check & Lock Check Sequence: 104 ACH Enabled: False

486500 Lock Repairs  195.00 05/17/2017 20-30-450-550300-0000

 195.00Check Total:

Vendor: 182096 Sunburst Sportswear Inc. Check Sequence: 105 ACH Enabled: False

116577 Uniforms  38.00 05/17/2017 20-21-000-535500-1111

 38.00Check Total:

Vendor: 199341 Team 6 Soccer Check Sequence: 106 ACH Enabled: False

4/1/17-5/1/17 Referee Fees  2,734.00 05/17/2017 20-21-000-525500-1120

4/1/17-5/1/17 Referee Fees  738.00 05/17/2017 20-21-000-525500-1127

 3,472.00Check Total:

Vendor: 183781 Terrace Supply Company Check Sequence: 107 ACH Enabled: False

CO2  44.40 05/17/2017 20-30-500-530600-0000

 44.40Check Total:

Vendor: 190330 Village of Glen Ellyn Check Sequence: 108 ACH Enabled: False

Parade Permit Fee  50.00 05/17/2017 20-21-000-525500-1232

2/15-3/15/17 Water  113.70 05/17/2017 20-30-200-570400-0000

2/15-3/15/17 Water  23.42 05/17/2017 20-00-000-570400-0000

2/15-3/15/17 Water  44.55 05/17/2017 20-00-000-570400-0000

2/15-3/15/17 Water  71.12 05/17/2017 10-00-000-570400-0000

2/15-3/15/17 Water  35.60 05/17/2017 20-30-150-570400-0000

2/15-3/15/17 Water  98.67 05/17/2017 20-30-350-570400-0000

2/15-3/15/17 Water  156.27 05/17/2017 20-30-450-570400-0000

2/15-3/15/17 Water  46.43 05/17/2017 10-00-000-570400-0000

2/15-3/15/17 Water  1,030.76 05/17/2017 20-30-100-570400-0000

2/15-3/15/17 Water  48.30 05/17/2017 20-00-000-570400-0000

2/15-3/15/17 Water  85.72 05/17/2017 20-00-000-570400-0000

4/17 Fuel  34.27 05/17/2017 20-00-000-530500-0000

4/17 Fuel  1,688.99 05/17/2017 10-10-000-530500-0000

 3,527.80Check Total:
